## First-Come, First-Serve STATUS Rewards Offer: Bad Bunny x Crocs

This STATUS Reward is offered by JD Finish Line to eligible STATUS members. Starting on 11/4/2020 at 3:00:00 pm EST, the first 450 STATUS members to redeem the Reward as instructed in the Rewards Catalog will each be provided one (1) link to the product page for the Footwear via the Finish Line or JD Sports US mobile app and receive the opportunity to make an online purchase of Bad Bunny x Crocs Footwear (available in Men's sizes only) (the "Footwear") (the "Reward"). 250 STATUS Points required to redeem the Reward. Up to \$0 value per Reward. Offer good until 5:00:00 pm EST on 11/5/2020 (while supplies last). Offer applies to authorized and qualifying STATUS Points redemptions. JD Finish Line will promptly distribute the Reward by mobile app notification to a qualifying STATUS member after verification of said members' STATUS Points redemption. Limit one (1) Reward per eligible STATUS member. The Reward will not be replaced if lost or stolen. STATUS member with a redeemed Reward is not guaranteed a pair of the Footwear; rather, he/she/they have the opportunity to, via the product page links provided as described herein, to purchase the Footwear on 11/6/2020 while supplies last. JD Finish Line reserves the right to modify or cancel this offer, which includes the right to substitute any free item offered in this offer with an item of equal or greater value. This offer is subject to all federal, state and local laws and regulations and is void where prohibited. STATUS Terms and Conditions apply.